
NO CIVL NAME GEN. COUNTRY TEAM R 1 TOTAL FINALNA SERIJA

1 8345 JOVAN NOVAK M SRB 200 PLUS 0 0 1
1 23865 IVAN PAVLOV M SRB No Name 0 0 1
3 2989 VALERY TZVETANOV M BUL BGD TEAM 0 0 4
4 426 TOMAS LEDNIK M CZE Czech Team 0 0 6
5 36113 VICTOR BUCHKOV M BUL Pernik 0 0 8
6 31225 INDRA LESMANA M INA GARUDA Prima 2 0 0 15
7 8389 MATJAZ SLUGA M SLO 200 PLUS 1 1
7 18907 ARDI KURNIAWAN M INA GARUDA Prima 2 1 1
9 8285 GORAN DJURKOVIC M SRB No Name 2 2
9 39671 VLASTIMIL VACHTL M CZE Z Tymu Mam Rad Jenom Tebe 2 2
9 1499 RADEK VACLAVIK M CZE Czech Team 2 2
9 8388 MATJAZ FERARIC M SLO BGD TEAM 2 2
9 8321 JAKA  GORENC M SLO FLY BGD 2 2

14 31224 JAFRO MEGAWANTO M INA GARUDA Prima 1 3 3
14 8438 DRAGAN POPOV M SRB No Name 3 3
14 31245 RIKA WIJAYANTI F INA GARUDA Prima 4 3 3
14 11384 SANDOR KASZAS M HUN BGD Hungary 3 3
14 27740 VIKHOR YAUHENI M BLR 3 3
14 37923 RIO INDRAKUSUMAH M INA Garuda Prima 6 3 3
20 15212 BORJAN JOVANOSKI M MKD FLY BGD 4 4
20 1960 KIM KI HYEON M KOR First Korea 4 4
20 16252 HENING PARADIGMA M INA GARUDA Prima 2 4 4
20 1478 KAMIL KONECNY M CZE Czech Team 4 4
24 20175 REZA C. KAMBEY M INA GARUDA Prima 3 5 5
24 31243 RONI PRATANA M INA GARUDA Prima 1 5 5
24 10092 CEMAL DIREKCI M TUR North Cyprus Team 5 5
24 8179 ANDY SHAW M GBR UP UK "B" 5 5
28 19033 JOHNY EFFENDY M INA GARUDA Prima 1 6 6
28 31196 ARIS AFRIANSYAH M INA GARUDA Prima 1 6 6
28 15826 THOMAS WIDYANANTO M INA GARUDA Prima 2 6 6
31 13204 IBRAHIM DINCER M TUR BGD Turkey Team 7 7
31 46995 FANOL SHALA M KOS* Kosovo 1 7 7
33 17191 WAHYU YUDHA M INA GARUDA Prima 3 8 8
34 11434 BISER ANDONOV M BUL Pernik 9 9
34 31227 IKE AYU WULANDARI F INA GARUDA Prima 4 9 9
34 11907 MILICA MARINKOVIC F SRB Beli Orlovi 9 9
37 46913 KEREM DINCER M TUR BGD Turkey Team 11 11
38 9552 UMUT AKCIL M TUR North Cyprus Team 13 13
38 10106 HIZDRI GUBETINI M KOS* Kosovo 1 13 13
40 44279 SIDRIT DEDA M ALB Albanian Paragliding Team 2 14 14
41 44284 PETRIT MUSTAFA M KOS* Kosovo 1 15 15
42 14680 MILAWATI SIRIN F INA GARUDA Prima 5 16 16
42 34176 STEFU MIHAI-DAN M ROU Air Adrenaline Sibiu 16 16
42 13634 VLADIMIR SOVA M CZE 16 16
45 30868 VLASTIMIL KRICNAR M CZE Czech Team 19 19
45 34729 NIKOLA KNEZEVIC M MNE Montenegro 19 19
47 23589 NOFRICA YANTI F INA GARUDA Prima 4 29 29
48 43949 EKA NESTI WULANSARI F INA Garuda Prima 5 31 31
49 13178 KRYSTIAN WAJS M POL Nepal-Poland Team 37 37
50 49228 JIMMY GIROUX M CAN 48 48
50 8205 CHARLES GRANTHAM M GBR UP UK "B" 48 48
52 14927 SIMON SYKES M GBR UP UK 51 51
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53 14665 ELISA MANUEKE M INA GARUDA Prima 3 55 55
54 40034 ISTVAN GYARMATI M HUN BGD HUNGARY 66 66
55 2186 MIODRAG BUJIC M SRB 70 70
56 29294 XHONATAN ISLAMI M ALB Albanian Paragliding Team 1 91 91
57 8480 SLAVKO ARMIC M SLO KPL Kanja 94 94
58 157 MILE JOVANOSKI M MKD PK Delta Prilep 100 100
59 8180 ANDREW WEBSTER M GBR UP UK 103 103
60 31206 DIAH KRISTINA RAHAYU F INA GARUDA Prima 5 105 105
61 41442 GLIGOR ZAFIROV M MKD PK Delta Prilep 106 106
62 49240 RENATO HEREGA M SLO 108 108
63 8382 MARKETA TOMASKOVA F CZE BGD TEAM 121 121
64 8834 ANTON SVOLJSAK M SLO 200 PLUS 143 143
65 44280 SILIAN ZANI M ALB Albanian Paragliding Team 1 144 144
66 44277 EDUARD DACI M KOS* Kosovo 1 150 150
67 8384 MARTIN JOVANOSKI M MKD FLY BGD 155 155
68 22622 DEJAN VALEK M SRB No Name 160 160
69 20468 ANDRIANA LIS F INA GARUDA Prima 3 165 165
70 46596 BOGUSLAW PELCZAR M POL Nepal-Poland Team 179 179
71 39856 ONDREJ MICKAL M CZE Z Tymu Mam Rad Jenom Tebe 186 186
72 20557 SLOBODAN MALETIC M SRB 200 PLUS 212 212
73 51605 IVANA BALAKOVA F CZE 214 214
74 43936 DAVID MERCER M GBR UP UK "B" 216 216
75 43937 VERONIKA CULKOVA F CZE Z Tymu Mam Rad Jenom Tebe 220 220
76 36270 SUNITA THAPA F NEP Nepal-Poland Team 236 236
77 19208 DUSKO GORENC M SLO KPL Kanja 252 252
78 53297 VALERIJA PADJEN F SLO BGD TEAM 254 254
79 38627 MARKO TADIC M SRB 307 307
79 23430 TAMARA KOSTIC F SRB Tamara Team 307 307
81 38626 ALEKSANDAR SAMANC M SRB Beli Orlovi 342 342
82 50687 STOIAN MARIUS M ROU Air Adrenaline Sibiu 359 359
83 8250 DON BODILL M GBR BGD Hungary 419 419
84 44290 BLERIAN BRACE M ALB Albanian Paragliding Team 1 494 494
85 50644 ARBER HAXHIAJ M ALB Albanian Paragliding Team 2 500 500
85 19156 IFA KURNIAWATI F INA GARUDA Prima 5 500 500
85 8269 FRANC PRELOVSEK M SLO KPL Kanja 500 500
85 23856 LUCIE LEDNIK TIMIOPULU F CZE Z Tymu Mam Rad Jenom Tebe 500 500
85 39668 ANDREW TILLSLEY M GBR 500 500
85 41379 SERDAH KARADUMAN M TUR North Cyprus Team 500 500
85 53839 PETAR BALKANSKI M MKD PK Delta Prilep 500 500
85 50643 HALIM MUSA M KOS* Kosovo 2 500 500
85 29284 ARTION VRETO M ALB Albanian Paragliding Team 1 500 500
85 41658 VITALI KAZLOUSKI M BLR 500 500
85 43934 KATIE LAWRENCE F GBR UP UK 500 500
85 51994 ALBAN KURTISHI M KOS* Kosovo 2 500 500
85 8242 DIMITAR RALEV M BUL Pernik 500 500
85 10611 MILAN STEVIC M SRB Beli Orlovi 500 500
85 38628 LJUPCO ATANASOV M MKD PK Delta Prilep 500 500
85 23868 BOJAN MARSENIC M MNE Montenegro 500 500
85 21551 MILAN DJALOVIC M MNE Montenegro 500 500
85 45020 BOGDAN BUNDALO M SRB 500 500
85 49229 BORIS STOPAR M SLO KPL Kanja 500 500
85 22715 TAKESHI FURUTA M JPN Tamara Team 500 500
85 99999 MEHMET ASKAR M TUR BGD Turkey Team 500 500
85 40028 MIROSLAV MARJANOVIC M SRB Beli Orlovi 500 500
85 44286 BURIM JASHARI M KOS* Kosovo2 500 500
85 44285 AVNI KUCI M KOS* Kosovo 2 500 500
85 99999 ARBER YHAJA M ALB Albanian Paragliding Team 2 500 500
85 22444 SZANDRA VIRAG F HUN BGD HUNGARY 500 500
85 33700 MATTHEW BIGNELL M GBR UP UK 500 500


